redbookonline.com Advertisers Highlighted MARCH 2010 RED|BOOK 1
SANDING & FINISHING
AWED, 1175 Buford Hwy., Ste. 101, Suwanee, GA 30024 Tel: (770) 831-9800  Fax: (770)  831-7404
13 Bermaq Shape and sand. Multiple stations.
12 Bermaq Shape, sand and hot stamp foiler.
Adwood Corp., P.O. Box 1195, High Point, NC  27261   Tel: (336) 884-1846   Fax: (336) 841-6493
Buldog Brisk Series 2 n Variable Up to 3 LBP, VP, P, FF Solids, veneer.
Buldog Series 2 n Variable Up to 3 LBP, VP, P, FF, O Constant passline.

APPLICATION: LBP = Lumber & Basic Products VP = Veneer & Plywood P = Particleboard FF = Furniture & Fixtures O = Other
W = Waferboard
TYPE CODE:
Numbers in “Type” column are keyed to use descriptions below
1. Abrasive Planer 3. Drum 5. Edge Sander 7. Open Drum 9. Spool 11. Disc 13. Profile/Custom Sanding
2. Widebelt 4. Stroke Type 6. Pneumatic Drum 8. Vertical Belt 10. Brush 12. Other 14. Sander for Curved/Irregular Pieces
SANDINGEQUIPMENTREFERENCEGUIDE
6 RED|BOOK MARCH 2010 Advertisers Highlighted redbookonline.com
SANDING & FINISHING
SA
ND
IN
GE
QU
IP
ME
NT
RE
FE
RE
NC
EG
UI
DE
Silver Machine Inc., 160 W. Beaver Creek Road, Unit 3, Richmond Hill, ON L4B 1B4 Canada  Tel: (888) 354-3388  Fax: (905) 881-8193
Silver SPR-600DA 2 n 2 LBP, VP, P, FF, W Auto elevation of conveyor table by digital readout, sanding belt quick change device.
Silver SPR-900DA 2 n 2 LBP, VP, P, FF, W Auto elevation of conveyor table by digital readout, sanding belt quick change device.
Silver SPR-1100DA 2 n 2 LBP, VP, P, FF, W Auto elevation of conveyor table by digital readout, sanding belt quick change device.
Silver SPR-1300DA 2 n 2 LBP, VP, P, FF, W Auto elevation of conveyor table by digital readout, sanding belt quick change device.
Silver SHD-1300DDA 2 n 4-18 mpm 3 LBP, VP, P, FF, W Auto elevation of conveyor table by digital readout, sanding belt quick change device.
SlipCon USA Inc., 1301 Larc Industrial Blvd., Burnsville, MN 55337   Tel: (877) 754-7266   or  (952) 746-2330   slipcon.com
Perfection VS DD 10,11,13 n 0-30 fpm 9 LBP, VP, FF, O Vertical brush sander to integrate into a hang-line finish line. With vacuum bed, adjustable disc
rpm, disc oscillation, sanding depth & feed speed.